EDS1137-001Page 1 of 1
Product Product Description L M N P Fits Product Codes
LBNLTS250A 125A - 250A 245 30 45 35 LBNL125A & LBNL250A
LBNLTS630A 400A - 630A 440 45 70 85 LBNL400A & LBNL630A
LBNLTS800A 800A - 1000A 440 60 70 80 LBNL800A & LBNL1000A
Neutral Link Shrouds Data Sheet
Important Safety Notice
It is the responsibility of the person installing the electrical equipment to ensure that the installation meets the requirements of the IET
wiring regulations and is therefore ‘fit for purpose'. Factors such as correct selection of components, cable sizing, protective devices
and Earth bonding are all critical and should be checked prior to full testing and power-up. Any other regulations applicable to the
equipment being installed such as the Machinery Directive and current health and safety legislation must also be adhered to.
All connections (including factory made) must be checked for the correct tightness prior to commissioning of the electrical installation.
All connections should be checked periodically to ensure correct tightness.
DO NOT USE POWER TOOLS ON THESE PRODUCTS
RoHS
Compliant
Europa House, Airport Way, Luton, Beds, LU2 9NH  Tel: 01582 692 440 / Fax: 01582 692 450  e-mail: sales@europacomponents.com
website: http://www.europacomponents.com
� Material: Polyamide 6
� Flammability: UL94-VO
� IP Rating: Neutral Link Plus Shroud IP2X
� Glow Wire: 650oC
Neutral_Link_Shrouds_Data_Sheet:Layout 1  27/3/14  16:03  Page 1